
Cupmatch 31
Stockholms Amatör förening
2025-09-06 - Preliminärt resultat

Open Class
Pl WA Id Namn Förening X Tot Std

1 2682 George Ekström (Revolver) Linköpings SKF 47 596 S

2 3868 Niklas Sjögren (Revolver) Riksten SKF 35 589 B

3 4721 Robert Lindvall (Revolver) Riksten SKF 17 578 B

4 4480 Layth Garabet (Pistol) Grödinge SK 18 571

5 7327 Micha Peer (Pistol) Linköpings SKF 21 563

6 7190 Fredrik Antin (Pistol) Grödinge SK 10 523

7 6500 Arne Liljegren (Revolver) SAF 19 510

8 8140 Josef Shamaon (Pistol) Grödinge SK 8 480

9 8379 Rikard Belov (Pistol) Grödinge SK 5 425

Pistol 1500
Pl WA Id Namn Förening X Tot Std

1 2838 Thomas Beck Atlas Copco PK 72 1478 S

2 3762 Jens O´Konor Atlas Copco PK 76 1476 S

3 7188 Mikael Olsson Atlas Copco PK 66 1473 S

4 4994 Örjan Sandgren Riksten SKF 52 1447 B

5 3868 Niklas Sjögren Riksten SKF 55 1414 B

6 8003 Magnus Kurki Stockholmspolisens SKF 51 1412

7 8019 Christian Törnquist Atlas Copco PK 32 1345

8 7435 Martin Engström Bromma PK 36 1337

9 8140 Josef Shamaon Grödinge SK 20 1313

10 8008 Anders Johansson PK Haningeskyttar 25 1264

11 8381 Andreas Havdrup Ormen Skytteförening 34 1237

12 8378 Kristofer Hedlund Stockholmspolisens SKF 18 1192

13 7637 Patrik Liljegren SAF 32 1171

14 8407 Robert Nilsson Grödinge SK 26 1124

15 8408 Mikael Hammarstedt PK Haningeskyttar 11 1098

Revolver 1500
Pl WA Id Namn Förening X Tot Std

1 2838 Thomas Beck Atlas Copco PK 78 1474 B

2 4994 Örjan Sandgren Riksten SKF 64 1453 B

3 4721 Robert Lindvall Riksten SKF 50 1427

4 6500 Arne Liljegren SAF 35 1412

5 4576 Tuija Tuominen Bromma PK 45 1408



6 7189 Mattias Molin SAF 39 1379

7 5484 Fredrik Karlström Riksten SKF 17 1299

Stock Semi Auto Pistol
Pl WA Id Namn Förening X Tot Std
1 2838 Thomas Beck Atlas Copco PK 33 476 S

2 3762 Jens O´Konor Atlas Copco PK 28 476 S

3 3868 Niklas Sjögren Riksten SKF 27 474 B

4 3672 Anders Lundback Riksten SKF 24 473 B

5 7189 Mattias Molin SAF 24 473 B

6 8140 Josef Shamaon Grödinge SK 19 473 B

7 4480 Layth Garabet Grödinge SK 25 471 B

8 7188 Mikael Olsson Atlas Copco PK 21 471 B

9 2841 Daniel Svensson Rosersberg PK 22 470 B

10 4576 Tuija Tuominen Bromma PK 17 467

11 8105 Mathias Lind Stockholmspolisens SKF 20 455

12 8003 Magnus Kurki Stockholmspolisens SKF 16 447

13 8019 Christian Törnquist Atlas Copco PK 11 446

14 4869 Linus Bjerke Riksten SKF 14 444

15 8379 Rikard Belov Grödinge SK 6 437

16 8378 Kristofer Hedlund Stockholmspolisens SKF 13 420

17 5484 Fredrik Karlström Riksten SKF 7 417

Distinguished Pistol
Pl WA Id Namn Förening X Tot Std
1 3762 Jens O´Konor Atlas Copco PK 24 584 S

2 8105 Mathias Lind Stockholmspolisens SKF 22 568 B

3 3868 Niklas Sjögren Riksten SKF 20 549

4 8019 Christian Törnquist Atlas Copco PK 12 537

5 7435 Martin Engström Bromma PK 14 528

6 8003 Magnus Kurki Stockholmspolisens SKF 15 522

7 4575 Vlastimil Jindrisek Bromma PK 14 519

Distinguished Revolver
Pl WA Id Namn Förening X Tot Std
1 3762 Jens O´Konor Atlas Copco PK 28 590 S

2 6500 Arne Liljegren SAF 10 518

Service Revolver 4"
Pl WA Id Namn Förening X Tot Std
1 2682 George Ekström Linköpings SKF 36 477 S

2 3672 Anders Lundback Riksten SKF 29 477 S



3 4721 Robert Lindvall Riksten SKF 23 470 B

4 4576 Tuija Tuominen Bromma PK 13 445

5 5484 Fredrik Karlström Riksten SKF 6 367

Off-Duty Revolver
Pl WA Id Namn Förening X Tot Std
1 2838 Thomas Beck Atlas Copco PK 28 476 S

2 3868 Niklas Sjögren Riksten SKF 24 463

3 5484 Fredrik Karlström Riksten SKF 6 289

SSA 3,65"
Pl WA Id Namn Förening X Tot Std
1 2838 Thomas Beck Atlas Copco PK 31 479 B

2 3762 Jens O´Konor Atlas Copco PK 35 478 B

3 7188 Mikael Olsson Atlas Copco PK 25 473

4 8008 Anders Johansson PK Haningeskyttar 18 455

5 4869 Linus Bjerke Riksten SKF 16 451

6 7190 Fredrik Antin Grödinge SK 11 411

7 8019 Christian Törnquist Atlas Copco PK 6 303

Off-Duty R 5 Shot
Pl WA Id Namn Förening X Tot Std
1 2841 Daniel Svensson Rosersberg PK 15 375

Optic Revolver 1500
Pl WA Id Namn Förening X Tot Std
1 2682 George Ekström Linköpings SKF 114 1496 B

2 5852 Patrick Nordvall Riksten SKF 85 1482

3 3868 Niklas Sjögren Riksten SKF 76 1478

4 2841 Daniel Svensson Rosersberg PK 66 1440

5 5484 Fredrik Karlström Riksten SKF 37 1324

Optic Pistol 1500
Pl WA Id Namn Förening X Tot Std
1 7327 Micha Peer Linköpings SKF 45 1453


